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Cls Dor. Nom i Cognoms Categoria Equip Voltes Temps Diferència

  Junior  

1 619 Carlos GAMEZ FERRER Junior IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 6 55:31.43

2 438 Eric RUIZ EXPOSITO Junior UNICA FACTORY TEAM 6 56:56.83 +1:25.40

3 406 Arnau FONT PEREZ Junior ORIGEN MTB TEAM 6 57:09.05 +1:37.62

4 424 Matisse VAN KERCKHOVE Junior ORIGEN MTB TEAM 6 57:31.90 +2:00.47

5 423 Ferran ROS BRICOLLÉ Junior FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 6 58:08.17 +2:36.74

6 450 Àlex MARCO GARCIA Junior ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 6 58:21.83 +2:50.40

7 650 Verdier LOUIS Junior TEAM BESSE SUPER BESSE 6 58:29.94 +2:58.51

8 434 Pol FERRAN VILADIU Junior ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 6 58:48.07 +3:16.64

9 441 Eloi MACIÀ VIDAL Junior 73FACTORYBGTEAM 6 58:48.66 +3:17.23

10 452 Aleix CASANOVAS COLL Junior JUFRE VIC ETB 6 59:22.22 +3:50.79

11 626 Aleix HIERRO MAYOL Junior AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 6 59:23.38 +3:51.95

12 646 Edoardo BONAFINI Junior GITO SQUADRA CORSE 6 59:48.22 +4:16.79

13 516 Jordi CANALS SAEZ Junior CICLES SANS 6 59:55.14 +4:23.71

14 449 Oriol OLIVEROS ÁVILA Junior AMUNT CLUB T-BIKES 6 1h00:06.80 +4:35.37

15 647 Quim ALABERT PONS Junior ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 6 1h00:26.58 +4:55.15

16 468 Pablo ESTEFANÍA LÓPEZ DE ECHAZARRETA Junior CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB 6 1h00:38.77 +5:07.34

17 505 Ivan GALLAGUET NAVARRO Junior UNICA FACTORY TEAM 6 1h00:39.74 +5:08.31

18 507 Àlex GONZÁLEZ CANO Junior AMUNT C.C 6 1h01:10.31 +5:38.88

19 458 Hervé MANRESA CATALÀ Junior IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZAMBISIST 6 1h01:21.35 +5:49.92

20 506 Roger PARELLA URBAN Junior TEAM BICIS POCH - TALLERS RAYN 6 1h01:40.21 +6:08.78

21 459 Marc XAMPENY SORIANO Junior IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 6 1h02:07.78 +6:36.35

22 454 Martí OLLER VALENTÍ Junior IRONTECH_TECNIC_MENDIZ_AMBISIS 6 1h02:10.33 +6:38.90

23 457 Joel CRUZ PÉREZ Junior AMUNT CC -T BIKES-BH 6 1h05:44.46 +10:13.03

24 496 Manuel ILIES Junior 73FACTORYBGTEAM 6 1h05:59.47 +10:28.04

25 648 Agus ARAÑÓ ALONSO Junior MAXXIS BICIOCASIÓN BARCELONA 6 1h06:01.40 +10:29.97

26 635 Roger CAMPO CANO Junior RAYOTEAM CLUB ESPORTIU 6 1h07:07.81 +11:36.38

27 561 Raül MARIMON MONTALVO Junior COLLA BTT SERRA D'ALMENARA 5 56:07.74 +1 Volta

28 649 Martí PLAZA RODRÍGUEZ Junior MANRESANA 1930 5 58:31.48 +1 Volta

No Sortits

612 Baptiste CHALIEZ Junior TEAM GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS

  Sub23  

1 65 Fernando VILAPLANA ARAN Sub23 GOBIERNO FACTORY TEAM 8 1h14:34.26

2 246 Louis BELTRITTI Sub23 CALVISSONT VTT 8 1h14:44.97 +10.71

3 248 Vicent ZARAGOZA PASCUAL Sub23 LA NUCIA BH COLOMA TEAM 8 1h14:47.07 +12.81

4 211 Antoine LACHAIZE Sub23 TEAM BESSE SUPER BESSE 8 1h14:47.90 +13.64

5 73 Pau VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Sub23 TERBIKES BAIXTER 8 1h14:59.78 +25.52

6 250 Victor FERNANDEZ COLINAS Sub23 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 8 1h16:09.47 +1:35.21

7 249 Vincent BRUNELLO Sub23 PASSION VTT VENELLES 8 1h16:29.59 +1:55.33

8 232 Jaume BOSCH PICO Sub23 LA NUCIA BH COLOMA TEAM 8 1h16:33.27 +1:59.01

9 160 Pau PUJOL CASELLAS Sub23 JUFRE VIC-ETB 8 1h18:08.97 +3:34.71

10 174 Arnau JORDAN REINALDO Sub23 SCOTT TEAM 8 1h19:51.11 +5:16.85

11 117 Hugo OLMO MARTÍNEZ Sub23 VILABIKE TEAM XC 7 1h12:59.85 +1 Volta

12 97 Aleix MOYANO Sub23 TERRBIKES 7 1h17:36.81 +1 Volta

13 244 Marcel SANS MATEU Sub23 MAXXIS-BICIOCASIONBARCELONA 7 1h19:50.34 +1 Volta

Abandons

149 Roger FERRER Sub23 RR BIKERS
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155 Oriol MUXI TATJE Sub23 MESBIKE & FES-MOZZ

242 Justin CHAPON Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT

  Elit  

1 243 Axel ROUDIL—CORTINAT Elit BULLS 8 1h11:36.16

2 251 Hugo WEISS Elit GIANT FRANCE MTB PRO TEAM 8 1h12:15.37 +39.21

3 127 Mario SINUÉS MICÓ Elit TBIKES BH AMUNT 8 1h12:22.75 +46.59

4 38 Jose Miguel RAMIERZ DE ARELLANO PASCUAL Elit LA NUCIA BH COLOMA TEMA 8 1h12:24.98 +48.82

5 43 Xavier PIJUAN PORCEL Elit RRBIKERS TEAM 8 1h12:40.28 +1:04.12

6 221 Ever Alejandro GÓMEZ DÍAZ Elit RR BIKERS 8 1h13:25.33 +1:49.17

7 37 Didac CARVACHO SEVILLA Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ 8 1h14:22.18 +2:46.02

8 64 Pau ROMERO BARCELO Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ 8 1h15:13.47 +3:37.31

9 128 Gerard MOYA CLAPERA Elit MASSI 8 1h15:35.03 +3:58.87

10 141 Daniel HIDALGO BARRETO Elit MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 8 1h15:41.92 +4:05.76

11 77 Marc ROMERO BARCELÓ Elit BGTEAM 73FACTORY 8 1h15:51.14 +4:14.98

12 44 Juan Francisco DIAZ TORRES Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 8 1h16:37.09 +5:00.93

13 241 Joel Jose GARCIA PEÑA Elit REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 8 1h17:34.50 +5:58.34

14 51 Axel BADIA Elit IRONTECH 8 1h18:06.11 +6:29.95

15 136 Joan SOLER GÜELL Elit CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU 8 1h18:14.34 +6:38.18

16 106 Juan Diego CARDENAS PORRAS Elit ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 8 1h20:29.60 +8:53.44

17 130 Lucas ZAWADZKY ZAPATA Elit AMUNT CC - TBIKES - BH 8 1h20:34.68 +8:58.52

18 233 David RAMON RUBINAT Elit BIKING POINT 8 1h21:50.09 +10:13.93

19 247 Reynal AXEL Elit CC LE BOULOU 8 1h22:11.09 +10:34.93

20 135 Joan MUNTADA MELET Elit ACTIVABIKE CLUB OLIANA 7 1h16:22.64 +1 Volta

21 140 Raul MANZANO TRIGUERO Elit CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO 7 1h18:54.76 +1 Volta

22 132 Cristian MUÑOZ RUIZ Elit E-BICIGRINO TEAM 7 1h19:30.92 +1 Volta

23 75 Juan Luis GARCIA ESCRIBANO Elit BSJ BIKES 7 1h19:51.18 +1 Volta

No Sortits

245 Francesc SURIOL ESCALANTE Elit 73FACTORY BGTEAM

Abandons

76 Aitor DE DIOS CRESPO Elit MES BIKE FES MOZZ

81 Joan CALDERÓN BERNALDEZ Elit CICLES SERRANO

125 Xavier ARIZA GARCIA Elit CORRATEC VIC SPORTS

129 Jorge SANCHEZ LARA Elit MESBIKE&FESBICI MOZZ

131 Oriol GARRIGA PONT Elit LA TORRETA BIKE

252 Xavier CHAPILLIQUEN DURAN Elit PLANET BIKES

  Elit / Sub23  

1 243 Axel ROUDIL—CORTINAT Elit BULLS 8 1h11:36.16

2 251 Hugo WEISS Elit GIANT FRANCE MTB PRO TEAM 8 1h12:15.37 +39.21

3 127 Mario SINUÉS MICÓ Elit TBIKES BH AMUNT 8 1h12:22.75 +46.59

4 38 Jose Miguel RAMIERZ DE ARELLANO PASCUAL Elit LA NUCIA BH COLOMA TEMA 8 1h12:24.98 +48.82

5 43 Xavier PIJUAN PORCEL Elit RRBIKERS TEAM 8 1h12:40.28 +1:04.12

6 221 Ever Alejandro GÓMEZ DÍAZ Elit RR BIKERS 8 1h13:25.33 +1:49.17

7 37 Didac CARVACHO SEVILLA Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ 8 1h14:22.18 +2:46.02

8 65 Fernando VILAPLANA ARAN Sub23 GOBIERNO FACTORY TEAM 8 1h14:34.26 +2:58.10

9 246 Louis BELTRITTI Sub23 CALVISSONT VTT 8 1h14:44.97 +3:08.81

10 248 Vicent ZARAGOZA PASCUAL Sub23 LA NUCIA BH COLOMA TEAM 8 1h14:47.07 +3:10.91

11 211 Antoine LACHAIZE Sub23 TEAM BESSE SUPER BESSE 8 1h14:47.90 +3:11.74
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12 73 Pau VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Sub23 TERBIKES BAIXTER 8 1h14:59.78 +3:23.62

13 64 Pau ROMERO BARCELO Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ 8 1h15:13.47 +3:37.31

14 128 Gerard MOYA CLAPERA Elit MASSI 8 1h15:35.03 +3:58.87

15 141 Daniel HIDALGO BARRETO Elit MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 8 1h15:41.92 +4:05.76

16 77 Marc ROMERO BARCELÓ Elit BGTEAM 73FACTORY 8 1h15:51.14 +4:14.98

17 250 Victor FERNANDEZ COLINAS Sub23 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 8 1h16:09.47 +4:33.31

18 249 Vincent BRUNELLO Sub23 PASSION VTT VENELLES 8 1h16:29.59 +4:53.43

19 232 Jaume BOSCH PICO Sub23 LA NUCIA BH COLOMA TEAM 8 1h16:33.27 +4:57.11

20 44 Juan Francisco DIAZ TORRES Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 8 1h16:37.09 +5:00.93

21 241 Joel Jose GARCIA PEÑA Elit REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 8 1h17:34.50 +5:58.34

22 51 Axel BADIA Elit IRONTECH 8 1h18:06.11 +6:29.95

23 160 Pau PUJOL CASELLAS Sub23 JUFRE VIC-ETB 8 1h18:08.97 +6:32.81

24 136 Joan SOLER GÜELL Elit CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU 8 1h18:14.34 +6:38.18

25 174 Arnau JORDAN REINALDO Sub23 SCOTT TEAM 8 1h19:51.11 +8:14.95

26 106 Juan Diego CARDENAS PORRAS Elit ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 8 1h20:29.60 +8:53.44

27 130 Lucas ZAWADZKY ZAPATA Elit AMUNT CC - TBIKES - BH 8 1h20:34.68 +8:58.52

28 233 David RAMON RUBINAT Elit BIKING POINT 8 1h21:50.09 +10:13.93

29 247 Reynal AXEL Elit CC LE BOULOU 8 1h22:11.09 +10:34.93

30 117 Hugo OLMO MARTÍNEZ Sub23 VILABIKE TEAM XC 7 1h12:59.85 +1 Volta

31 135 Joan MUNTADA MELET Elit ACTIVABIKE CLUB OLIANA 7 1h16:22.64 +1 Volta

32 97 Aleix MOYANO Sub23 TERRBIKES 7 1h17:36.81 +1 Volta

33 140 Raul MANZANO TRIGUERO Elit CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO 7 1h18:54.76 +1 Volta

34 132 Cristian MUÑOZ RUIZ Elit E-BICIGRINO TEAM 7 1h19:30.92 +1 Volta

35 244 Marcel SANS MATEU Sub23 MAXXIS-BICIOCASIONBARCELONA 7 1h19:50.34 +1 Volta

36 75 Juan Luis GARCIA ESCRIBANO Elit BSJ BIKES 7 1h19:51.18 +1 Volta

No Sortits

245 Francesc SURIOL ESCALANTE Elit 73FACTORY BGTEAM

Abandons

76 Aitor DE DIOS CRESPO Elit MES BIKE FES MOZZ

81 Joan CALDERÓN BERNALDEZ Elit CICLES SERRANO

125 Xavier ARIZA GARCIA Elit CORRATEC VIC SPORTS

129 Jorge SANCHEZ LARA Elit MESBIKE&FESBICI MOZZ

131 Oriol GARRIGA PONT Elit LA TORRETA BIKE

149 Roger FERRER Sub23 RR BIKERS

155 Oriol MUXI TATJE Sub23 MESBIKE & FES-MOZZ

242 Justin CHAPON Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT

252 Xavier CHAPILLIQUEN DURAN Elit PLANET BIKES


